BAR Staff Approvals
April 26, 2020 - May 02, 2020

Main Address
334 EBAY STUNIT A

175 MARKET ST

88 S BATTERY ST

2 CONCORD ST

87 E BAY ST

9 GLEBE ST

207 E BAY ST

61 LAURENS ST

171 MOULTRIE ST

201 COMING ST

364 KING ST APT 2E

3 ZIG ZAG ALY

6 S ADGERS WHF

8 S ADGERS WHF

100 E BAY ST

Permit Type
Mechanical - Commercial

Communication Tower

Mechanical - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling
Painting

Painting

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling
Building Commercial

Painting

Building Multi-Family

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Roofing - Single
Family/Duplex Dwelling

Painting

Description
change-out of 2 existing RTU HVAC heat pump units

proposed 8' screen wall extension for antenna
modification/relocationupon rooftop of cantebury house
building

Change out HVAC unit for first floor system.

Alteration and replacement of a portion of metal railing on the
east elevation. New exterior glass rail at first and third floor.
Not visible from street.

Recoat standing seam metal roof with Tinner's Red

Replacement of 7 windows @ mansard roof with wood, tdI,
6/6, single pane, clear glass. Painting of same.

Rot repairs to window sill at East elevation with all repairs in
kind with painting of same to match existing.

installation of shutters and paint shutters

Renovation of existing building, new addition, primarily interior
with minor exterior work.

Exterior painting with color changes as per samples submitted.

repair chimney brick that goes into apartment E-2

Rot repairs at fascia and soffit and exterior painting to match
existing colors. Recoating standing seam metal roof Tinner's
Red.

roof repairs. replace approx 550 sq ft of shingles due to roof
leak-reinstall slate ridge cap

roof repairs. replace approx 550 sq ft of shingles due to roof
leak-reinstall slate ridge cap

exterior painting

Review Date

Item Review Type

04/27/2020

04/27/2020

04/27/2020

04/28/2020

04/28/2020

04/28/2020

04/28/2020

04/28/2020

04/28/2020

04/29/2020

04/30/2020

04/30/2020

04/30/2020

04/30/2020

04/30/2020

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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BAR Staff Approvals
April 26,2020 - May 02, 2020

Main Address Permit Type Description Review Date Item Review Type
39 POPLAR ST Accessory Structure "Repair of existing tree-damaged storage shed / accessory 04/30/2020 BAR - Quick Plan Review

structure. Damaged siding, damaged roofing, some damaged
wall studs, using existing foundation, floor, and same
dimensions

Total Reviews: 16
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